

NOTIFICATION OF PLANNED GIFT

I believe in Boise State University's vision to provide opportunities for its students to seek and achieve a better life through its mission of teaching, research and service. As evidence of my desire to provide a legacy of support to Boise State University, I hereby inform the Boise State University Foundation that I have made a provision for a gift to the university in my estate plan.

Name(s):	
Date(s) of Birth:	
Gift Designation:	
I have made provision(s) to benefit Boise State Univer	sity in the following manner(s):
$\ \square$ Provision in my will or revocable living trust payable to the Boise State University Foundation.	
\square Charitable remainder trust with the Boise State University Foundation named as a charitable beneficiary.	
☐ Beneficiary designation on life insurance or retirem	ent plan payable to Boise State University Foundation.
Other:	
Gift amount (please indicate the approximate current value of your gift): \$	
Gift percentage (if applicable, please indicate the percentage of estate and/or beneficiary designation): %	
in a confidential file. In the event your estimated provi	copy of your will, trust or other documentation that will be kept sions change, we would appreciate you notifying us of such a ans should be discussed with your professional advisors.
We will list you as a member/or members of The Barnwell Society unless you wish to remain anonymous.	
☐ Check here if you would like to remain anonymous.	
Date	Signature
*I understand that by providing information about my estate gift, that my estate is not legally bound by this statement and that I	
may choose to add, subtract or revoke my estate gift at any time, in my sole and absolute discretion.	Signature

THE BARNWELL SOCIETY

The Barnwell Society recognizes individuals who, through their foresight and generosity, help plan today for a strong university tomorrow. Those who have expressed their support of Boise State through planned gift commitments are planting yet another foundation of long-term financial support for the University, ensuring a strong future. The society is named for Bishop Middleton S. Barnwell, Boise State's founding president.